
 

 
 
 
2023 Education Job Fair (In-Person): Public, Private, and Charter Schools + Non-
Profits 
Employers are Seeking: Teachers, Administrators, Social Workers, School Nurses, Other 
Educators, Childcare/Youth Workers. 

We have over 100 organizations registered!  
 

Thursday, March 2nd 2023, 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm CST 

University of Illinois Chicago (UIC)  
750 South Halsted, Chicago IL 60607 

 Illinois Rooms (3rd floor) (Sign in on 2nd Floor by the escalators) 
 

All students and alumni from all colleges/universities are invited to participate. Connect with 
employers, school districts, and non-profits interested in hiring students for a variety of education 
related positions both in and outside the classroom. Bring your resume and be ready to talk about 
your experiences. Below is a breakdown by employers representing Early 
Childhood/Elementary/Middle Schools,  K-12. High School only, Non-Profit/Government/Other, 
Employers outside of IL.... 
 

Employers representing Early Childhood/Elementary/Middle School 
Archdiocese of Chicago (PreK-4th Grade) 
Arlington Heights School District 25, Arlington Heights IL (K-8) 
Berkely School District 87 (Western suburbs) (K-8) 
Bourbonnais Elementary School District #53, Bourbonnais, IL (elementary) 
Chicago Commons Association (Early Childhood ages 0-12/and after school) 
Chicago Ridge School District 127.5, Chicago Ridge IL (PreK-8) 
Children’s Learning Place, Chicago IL (early childhood ages 6weeks-6years) 
Community Consolidated School District #93 – CarolStream, Bloomingdale, HanoverPark, IL (Prek-8) 
Country Club Hills School District #100 – Country Club Hills IL – (PreK-8) 
Elementary School District #159, Matteson IL (K-5) 



ExeleRate Tutoring Corps – Galapagos Rockford Charter School (K-8) 
Hinsdale CCSD #181 -BurrRidge, OakBrook, Willowbrook, Hinsdale, ClarendonHIlls, IL (K-8) 
Indian Prairie School District #204, Aurora IL (K-5) 
Jefferson City Public Schools, JEFFERSON CITY MO (PreK-8) 
Kildeer District #96, BuffaloGrove, LongGrove, Kildeer, IL  (K-8) 
KIPP Chicago Schools (network of 8 charter schools) 
LEARN Charter School Network, Chicago & Lake County IL  (PreK-8) 
North Side Community School, ST LOUIS MO (PreK-8) 
Park Forest Chicago Heights School District #163, South suburbs (PreK-8) 
Posen-Robbins School District #143.5 ((PreK-8) 
Science & Arts Academy, DesPlaines IL (PreK-8) 
St. Athanasius School, Evanston IL (PreK-8) 
Start Early, Chicago IL (birth to age 5) 
Village Leadership Academy, Chicago IL (K-8/part of It Takes a Village Family of Schools) 
Woodland School District #50, Gurnee IL (PreK-8) 
 

Employers representing K-12 
Acero Schools, Chicago IL (charter) 
Ames Community School District, Ames IA 
AURORA COLORADO Public Schools – METRO DENVER COLORADO 
Carmen Schools & Technology, Milwaukee WI 
Chicago Public Schools (CPS) 
Christel House Schools, INDIANAPOLIS IN 
Cincinnati Public Schools, CINCINNATI OH 
Clark County School District, LAS VEGAS NV 
Community Consolidated School District 59, Elk Grove Village IL 
Concept Schools (Charter) 
DeKalb Community Consolidated School District 428 (PreK-12) 
Denver Public Schools, DENVER CO 
DesPlaines Community Consolidated School District #62 
Gary Community School Corporation, Gary IN 
Grand Rapids Public Schools, GRAND RAPIDS MI 
Hazelwood School District, FLORISSANT MO (PreK-12) 
Hoover-Schrum Memorial School District #157, Calumet City IL (K-12) 
Horizon Science Academy McKinley Park, Chicago IL (K-12) (public charter) 
Kansas City Missouri Public Schools, KANSAS CITY MO 
Los Angeles Unified School District, LOS ANGELES CA (K-12) 
Maywood School District #89 - Maywood, MelrosePark IL (K-12) 
Metropolitan Nashville Public Schools - NASHVILLE TN (K-12) 
Naperville CUSD 203, Naperville IL 
Niles Township District for Special Education (ages 3-21) 
Ombudsman Educational Services, Rockton IL (alternative school) (K-12) 
Perspectives Charter Schools, Chicago IL (grades 6-12) 
Phalen Leadership Academies, MERRILLVILLE  IN 
Rockford Public School District #205, Rockford IL (PreK-12) 
Round Lake Area Schools CUSD #116, Round Lake IL (Prek-12+) 
Schaumburg School District #54, Schaumburg IL 
Shakopee Public Schools, SHAKOPEE MN (SUBURB OF THE TWIN CITIES) 
Specialized Education Service Inc. (SESI), PHILADELPHIA PA (K-12) 
St. Vrain Valley School District, LONGMONT CO (PreK-12) 
Sun Prairie Area School District, SUN PRAIRIE WI (K-12/”4K”) 
University of Chicago Charter School, Chicago IL (PreK-12) 



Urbana School District #116, Urbana IL (K-12) 
 

Employers representing High School only 
Chicago Tech Academy, Chicago IL 
Downers Grove District #99 
Fenton Community High School District #100 – Bensenville IL 
Intrinsic Schools, Chicago IL (network of charter schools) 
Joliet Township High School, Joliet IL 
Leyden High School District #121- FranklinPark, RiverGrove, Rosemont, SchillerPark IL, etc. 
Maine Township High School District 207, Park Ridge IL 
Noble Network of Charter Schools, Chicago IL 
Pathways in Education (IL/AZ/ID/LA) 
Proviso Township High School District #209, Forest Park IL 
 

Other Employers representing Non-profit/Government/Other 
Academy for Urban School Leadership (AUSL) 
Amerigo Education 
Big Shoulders Fund 
Center for Talent Development- Northwestern University (Summer programs for youth) 
Chicago Commons Association (early childhood education) 
Children’s Home & Aid 
Children’s Learning Place, Chicago IL (early childhood ages 6weeks-6years) 
City Year/AmeriCorps 
College Possible (AmeriCorps) 
Dacoma Day Camp (North Shore of Chicago) 
Erie Neighborhood House, Chicago IL 
ExeleRate Tutoring Corps – Galapagos Rockford Charter School (K-8) 
FranCenter, Darien IL  
Illinois Department of Children & Family Services (DCFS) 
It Takes a Village Family of Schools, Chicago IL 
Little City, Palatine IL 
LK Soccer – Lil’Kickers 
Marklund, Geneva IL 
Metropolitan Family Services, Chicago/DuPage County, Evanston/Skokie, & Southwest suburbs) 
Midwest Asian Health Association, Chicago IL 
Mobile Academics (tutoring service) 
Niles Township District for Special Education (ages 3-21) 
Northwest Suburban Special Education (NSSEO) 
Partners in Integrating Education, Chicago IL 
Pathways in Education (IL/AZ/ID/LA) 
Peace Corps 
Phantom Lake YMCA Camp, MUKWONAGO WI (summer) 
Prep-Academy Tutors, DuPage County 
Project SYNCERE, Chicago IL 
Proviso Area for Exceptional Children (SEJA 803) 
Saga Education/AmeriCorps (in-school tutoring) 
Specialized Education Service Inc. (SESI), PHILADELPHIA PA (K-12) 
Start Early, Chicago IL (birth to age 5) 
Teach for America  
Village Leadership Academy, Chicago IL (K-8/part of It Takes a Village Family of Schools) 
YMCA of Metropolitan Chicago, Chicago area & suburbs (Summer/After school) 
 



Employers representing locations outside of Illinois 

CALIFORNIA: Los Angeles Unified School District, Los Angeles CA 
COLORADO: Aurora Public Schools – Metropolitan Denver, CO/ Denver Public Schools / Douglas County School 
District RE-!, Denver, CO / St. Vrain Valley School District, Longmont CO 
INDIANA: Christel House Schools, Indianapolis IN / Gary Community School Corporation, Gary, IN/ Phalen 
Leadership Academies, Merrillville IN 
IOWA: Ames Community School District, Ames IA 
MICHIGAN: Grand Rapids Public Schools, Grand Rapids MI 
MINNESOTA: Shakopee Public Schools, Shakopee MN 
MISSOURI: Hazelwood School District, Florissant MO/ Jefferson City Public Schools, Jefferson MO / Kansas City 
Missouri Public Schools, Kansas City MO 
NEVADA: Clark County School District, LasVegas NV 
OHIO: Cincinnati Public Schools, Cincinnati OH 
PENNSYLVANIA: Specialized Educational Services Inc. (SESI), Philadelphia PA 
TENNESSEE: Metropolitan Nashville Public Schools, Nashville TN 
WISCONSIN: Carmen Schools & Technology, Milwaukee WI/ Phantom Lake YMCA camp, Mukwonago WI / Sun 
Prairie Area School District, Sun Prairie WI 
OTHER: Multiple locations: Pathways in Education Concept Schools (IL, AZ,ID,LA)/ Peace Corps 

  
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
 

If you have any questions, please contact me directly at: cgraham1@uic.edu    
or: Jaime Velasquez at jaime@uic.edu / Carol Coston at ccoston@uic.edu 
 
Looking forward to having your students/alumni attend! 
 
All the best,  
Cynthia (Cindy) Graham, M.A. 
Assistant Director - UIC Career Services 
University of Illinois Chicago (UIC) 
cgraham1@uic.edu 
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